$KRUGER \ {\rm GmbH} \ {\rm GmbH}$

ANYTIME, ANYWHERE, KRÜGER-WERKE GMBH. THE PARTNER WHO CONNECTS.

ABOUT US

KRÜGER-Werke GmbH is a leading distributor for cast resin products and electronic components. Whether you need help with mass production or custom part optimization, our expertise has you covered over a wide range of applications. KRÜGER-Werke is your partner for bringing together innovation, speed and quality.

We provide you with a diverse set of competencies and our manufacturing and design experts

are focused on one goal: The quality and stability of your products.

With us you can connect we are TE Master Distributor and Johnson Controls Distributor. This makes us your Energy, Industrial, Entrelec, KNX and Refrigeration specialist.

OUR HIGHLIGHTS AT A GLANCE

- Proficient in the areas of construction, mold-flow and adaptive manufacturing
- Over 20 years of experience in high-throughput serial production of components such as connectors, sleeves, kitting products and much more.
- Member of the IEC and VDE Solar standardization groups
- Product development for solar applications
- Design and development of prototype, mold and mass production tools
- 10,000 sqm location area, 4,000 sqm production area and 2,000 sqm storage area
- 24/7 year-round production capability
- ISO 9001 certified
- Production at Falkenberg according to ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and IATF 16949 certified





AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

COMPANY INFORMATION

KRÜGER-Werke GmbH

CEO: Herr Dirk Krüger

REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY

KRÜGER -Werke GmbH, Dresdner Str. 14, 01465 Dresden

CONTACT

Sales Internal Service:	+49 351 - 799 02 - 300
Sales Field Service Potting:	+49 351 - 799 02 - 200
FAX:	+49 351 - 799 02 - 399
E-Mail:	verkauf@krueger-werke.de
Website:	www.KRUEGER-Werke.de

BANK DATA

Bank data:	Dresdner Volksbank/Raiffeisenbank eG
BLZ 850 900 00	IBAN: DE74 8509 0000 3626 6410 15
Kto. 3626 6410 15	BIC: GENODEF1DRS

USt.-IdNr.: DE256988839

BILLING ADDRESS

KRÜGER-Werke GmbH Dresdner Str. 14 01465 Dresden

E-Mail:

rechnungen@krueger-werke.de